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GR8659 Store Room with 18L Levers

P: 203.348.8865 W: accuratelockandhardware.com

Spec. GR8659

CYLINDER GUIDELINES
Cylinder
Length

Collar Size
Inswing

N/A

3/4”
1”

1”

1-⅛”
1-1/4”
1-3/8” 1/8” 7/8”

3/4”
5/8”
1/2”
3/8”

3/8”1-1/2”

Outswing

INSWING: 11/2” Cyl & 3/8” Collar Note: LHR/RH shown


